
SEZAMO BIOMEDICARE PVT.LTD. - BRAND NAME & MOLICULE

SR.NO BRAND NAME 

1 SEZACLAV LB 625 MG

2 SEZACLAV 325 MG

3 SEZACLAV 457 MG DS 

4 SEZA P

5 SEZA SP

6 SEZATHRAL 250

7 SEZATHRAL 500 

8 SEZACORT 6

9 SEZACORT SUS

10 LEVOSEZ 500 

11 LEVOSEZ O

12 CEFSEZ LB 200

13 CEFSEZ DS

14 CEFSEZ 100 

15 CEFSEZ O

16 SEZARO OD

17 SEZACAL - CT

18 SEZAVIT CAP

19 SEZAVIT SYP

20 SEZACAL  

21 SEZAMAX GEL

22 SEZAFER XT SOFTGEL CAP

23 SEZARAB LS

24 SEZAPOP DSR

25 SEZADOX 

26 SEZAPOD AZ

27 SEZANERVE - OD  INJ

28 SEZA DD INJ

29 SEZA INJ (IV)

30 SEZACEF INJ 1000 MG

31 SEZACEF INJ 250 MG

32 SEZACEF SB 1.5 GM

33 SEZAFER XT IRON SUCROSE

34 SEZOCOX 90 MG INJ

35 SEZA - CX KID

36 SEZA CT SUS

37 SEZAMEF - DS SYP

38 SEZACOLD  SYP

39 SEZACOLD  PLUS SUS

40 LYCOSEZ SYP

41 ONDASEZ INJ - 2 ML

42 ONDASEZ DROP



43 SEZATONE SYP

44 SEZOSPERM CAP



45 SEZAMAX ROLL ON OIL



SEZAMO BIOMEDICARE PVT.LTD. - BRAND NAME & MOLICULE
ALLOPATHIC MEDICINES

MOLICULE

AMOXYCILLIN 500 MG + CLAVULANIC 125 MG WITH LACTIC ACID BACILUS 60 MILLIONS SPORES.

AMOXYCILLIN 200 MG + CLAVULANIC 125

AMOXICILLIN 400 MG / 5 ML + CLAVULANIC ACID 57 MG / 5 ML

ACECLOFENAC 100 MG + PARACETAMOLE 325 MG

ACECLOFENAC 100 MG + PARACETAMOLE 325 MG + SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15 MG

AZITHROMYCIN 250

AZITHROMYCIN 500

DEFLAZACORT 6 MG

DEFLAZACORT 6 MG  SUS

LEVOFLOXACIN 500 MG

LEVOFLOXACIN 250 MG + ORNIDAZOLE 500 MG 

CEFIXIME 200 MG WITH LACTIC ACID BACILUS 60 MILLIONS SPORES.

CIFIXIM 100 MG DS

CIFIXIM 100 MG  

CEFIXIME 200 MG + OFLOXACIN 200 MG

METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG + ALALIOPIC ACID 100 MG + PYRIDOXIME 3 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + THAIMINE 10 MG 

CALCIUM CALCITROL 0.25 MG + CALCIUM CARBONATE 500 MG + ZINC 4 MG + VITAMIN D3 200 IU

THAIMINE MONONITRATE 10 MG + RIBOFLOWIN 10 MG + PYRODOXIN HCL 3 MG + VIT B 12 15 MCG + NIACINAMIDE 100 MG + CALCIUM PANTHOTHENATE 50 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + BIOTINE 100 MCG + ASCORBIC ACID 150 MG. SOFTGEL CAP

THAIMINE MONONITRATE 10 MG + RIBOFLOWIN 10 MG + PYRODOXIN HCL 3 MG + VIT B 12 15 MCG + NIACINAMIDE 100 MG + CALCIUM PANTHOTHENATE 50 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + BIOTINE 100 MCG + ASCORBIC ACID 150 MG. SOFTGEL CAP

CALCIUM CITRATE 100 MG + MAGNECIUM + VIT D3 + ZINC

DICLOFENIC DIETHAILMINE 3 % = TRAMODOL HCL 3 % + LIGNOCAINE HCL 2.5 % + LINSEED OIL 3 % + METHAILSYLICATE 10 % MENTHOL 5 %

FEROUS ASCORBATE 100 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + ADENOSYCOBALAMIN 100 MCG + NIACINAMIDE 100 MG + VIT B1 1 MG + VIT B6 3 MG + VIT B 12 1 MCG SOFTGEL

RABEPRAZOLE 20 MG + LIVOSULPRIDE 75 MG

PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG + DOMEPERIDONE 30 MG (SR)

DOXOFILIN 400 MG + MONTELUKAST 10 MG + LIVOCETRIZINE 5 MG

CEFPODOXIME 200 MG + AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG

METHAILCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG INJ

NANDROLONE DECADONATE 50 MG - DISPO PACK

PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG INJ

CEFTRIAZONE 1 GM INJ

CEFTRIAZONE 250  MG INJ

CEFTRIAXONE 1 GM + SULBACTUM 500 MG

IRON SUCROSE 20 MG / 5 ML

ETORICOXIB 90 MG INJ

CEFIXIM 100 MG + AZITHROMYCIN 125 MG

CYPROHEPTADINE 2 MG + TRICHOLINE CITRATE 275 MG

MEFENAMIC ACID 100 MG + PARACETAMOL 250 MG SYP

PHENALYPHRIN HCL 5 MG + CPM 2 MG

PARACETAMOLE 250 MG + CPM 2 MG + PHENAILEPHRIN 5 MG 

LYCOPENE 5000 MGS + VITAMIN + ZINC 3.2 MG

ONDACETRON 2 ML/MG

EACH ML CONTAIMS ONDACETRON 2 MG/ML



HERBAL MEDICINES
ASHOKA 400 MG

DASHMOOL 100 MG

SATAVARI 100 MG

MUSTA 60 MG

JAMUN 40 MG

BIBHITAKI 30 MG

KAMALA 30 MG

ASWAGANDHA 20 MG

HARITIKI 20 MG

LODHRA 20 MG

AMRA 10 MG

BALA 10 MG

BRINGRAJ 10 MG

BILWA 10 MG

JATAMANSHI 10 MG

JEERAKA 10 MG

KADHIR 10 MG

SHALMALI 10 MG

SHUNTI 10 MG

VATA 10 MG

DEVADARU 7 MG

LAVANG 5 MG

MNAGKESHAR 5 MG

PIPPLI 5 MG

SARIVA 5 MG

TWAK 5 MG

VIDANGA 5 MG

GUDUCHI 2 MG

NISHOTHER 2 MG

SHIVALINGI 2 MG

VACHA 2 MG

KANKOLA 1 MG

KIRAT TIKTA 1 MG

HARATALA 0.143 MG

TRIVANGA BHASMA 0.286 MG

VANG BHASMA 1.1 MG

ABHRAKH BHASMA 1.1 MG

SHUKTI BHASMA 1.1 MG

RASA SINDURA 1.1 MG

LAUHA BHASMA 1.1 MG

SITOPLADI CHURNA 1.143 MG

PRAVAL PISTI  1.7620 MG

VAKERAHARO 3.545 MG

PIPPLI MOOLA 3.575 MG

CHOPACHINI 3.575 MG

ASHWAGANDHA 3.575 MG

SHANKHAVATI 3.575 MG



VIDARIKANDA 3.575 MG 

SHILAJIT 10.61 MG

AMLAKI RASAYAN 14.285 MG

KAPILKACHU 28.575 MG

PIPERMINT 7 % W/V

KARPOOR LF.SATVA 7 % W/V

GANDHPURA LF. TAIL 12 % W/V

NILGIRI LF. TAIL 7 % W/V

LAVANG LF. TAIL 1 % W/V

DALCHINI RT. BK. TAILA 1 % W/V

PUDINAH RT. TAILA 1 % W/V



THAIMINE MONONITRATE 10 MG + RIBOFLOWIN 10 MG + PYRODOXIN HCL 3 MG + VIT B 12 15 MCG + NIACINAMIDE 100 MG + CALCIUM PANTHOTHENATE 50 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + BIOTINE 100 MCG + ASCORBIC ACID 150 MG. SOFTGEL CAP

THAIMINE MONONITRATE 10 MG + RIBOFLOWIN 10 MG + PYRODOXIN HCL 3 MG + VIT B 12 15 MCG + NIACINAMIDE 100 MG + CALCIUM PANTHOTHENATE 50 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + BIOTINE 100 MCG + ASCORBIC ACID 150 MG. SOFTGEL CAP







THAIMINE MONONITRATE 10 MG + RIBOFLOWIN 10 MG + PYRODOXIN HCL 3 MG + VIT B 12 15 MCG + NIACINAMIDE 100 MG + CALCIUM PANTHOTHENATE 50 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + BIOTINE 100 MCG + ASCORBIC ACID 150 MG. SOFTGEL CAP

THAIMINE MONONITRATE 10 MG + RIBOFLOWIN 10 MG + PYRODOXIN HCL 3 MG + VIT B 12 15 MCG + NIACINAMIDE 100 MG + CALCIUM PANTHOTHENATE 50 MG + FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG + BIOTINE 100 MCG + ASCORBIC ACID 150 MG. SOFTGEL CAP


